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Concurs
Latitudine
Distanta
Cod cttlumbofil
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Ml
Sttncron■ zare
Por. imbarcat土

Nr.
crt

Seri-e i-neI

01.Concurs

05111 026203
+047.47.10′ 80

Loc lansare
Longitudine
Ora lansarrr
Coiumbofil
Longitudine

3坤οψ
C｀バC6コ(2り

Sepcttuc lu■ ian
+025.54.33′ 60

03.06.24 18:44:05  GPS
03.06.24 48:44106 +001

036

30.05.24 12:08:21  GPS Ceas Atttmttc
30.05.24 12:08:21 +000 Ceas ン11

30.05.24 12:08:21  GPS+03h
042 Por " sositi

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

016
004
086
087
046
078
022
081
005
079
006
085
076
036
010
017
014
009
012
019
003
084
077
008
082
023
090
020
007
001
080
021

Nom

028
015
024
005
037
040
026
033
030
032
039
017
036
004
022
011
041
002
019
014
010
042
027
012
003
034
021
038
031
009
035
020

1001

:」き
゛
|][il:]・  |:::よ

reora

DADCA1 83
DB01390A
DB01 3825
DB01 3901
DADEBC39
DADCA42E
DADCA5A7
DADCA1 39
DADCA2C7
DADCAl FC
DADCA72D
DB01 3804
DADCA665
DADEBC8F
DB01 3853
DB01 3828
DADCA67F
DB013905
DB01 384D
DB01 38C9
DB01 3838
DADCA222
DADCA270
DB01 3840
DB01 3808
DADEBC4F
DB01 380A
DADCA1 86
DADCA477
DA6DADB4
DADCA6BB
DB01 383B

::1螢五毛|■,il::]|
― ― ― ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― +― ― +― ― ― +― ― ― ―

十 一 ― ― +

R0   21 1107586   M
R0   20  773897   F
R0   22 1200684   F
R0   22 1200688   F
R0   23 1133830   M
R0   22 1200638   M
R0   21 1107650   M
R0   22 1200653   M
R0   21 1105449   M
R0   22 1200644   M
R0   21 1105450   M
R0   22 1200677   F
R0   20 1,96777   M
R0   23 1133808   F
R0   21 1107550   F
R0   21 1107609   F
R0   21 1107576   M
R0   21 1107545   F
R0   21 1107556   F
R0   21 1107627   F
R0   20  773765   F
R0   22 1200665   M
R0   20 1196783   M
R0   21 1107531   F
R0   22 1200656   F
R0   21 1107656   M
R0   22 2021736   F
R0   21 1107634   M
R0   21 1107526   M
R0   13 0682139   F
R0   22 1200649   M
R0   21 1107642   F

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032

11

01

27
45

01

01

01

02
01

01
02
02
01
01

01

02
01
01
01
01
04

01
01

02
02
01
01

02
01

01
01
01

01

01
01
02

01.06 14
01.06 14
01.06 14
01.06 15
01.06 15
01.06 15
01.06 15
01.06 15
01.06 15
01.06 15
01.06 15
01.06 15
01.06 16
01.06 16
01.06 16
01.06 16
01.06 16
01.06 16:
01.06 17:
01.06 17:
01.06 17
01.06 18
01.06 18
01.06 18
01.06 18
01.06 20
01.06 20
01.06 20
02.06 05
02.06 06
02.06 06
02.06 06

01:59.6
29:22.8
58:06.0
08:43.9
16:16_1
21:41.5
35:43.7
36
42
47
51
56
04
05
12
36
36
49
05
18
46
14
24
24
47
39
56

56.5
24.6
01.9
09.1
50.3
14_0
27_3
57.4
19.1
58.5
03.0
05.9
31 .8
14.9
16.3
23.1
58.6
15.4
54.3
50.1
57:45.2
11.1
07.7
12.6
35。 9
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I rnuzrNc - FrsA sosrRr EVALUARE din : 03 -06-2024 18:44:09 
I
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ConcuI｀ s
l」 atitudine
Dttstanta
Cod columbttfil
Latitudine

01.Cttncurs

05111 026203
+047.47.10′ 80

Loc ■ansare
Longtttudttne
Ora ■ansar■ ■
ColuHlbofttl
Longitudine

Sosire
Data Ora

---+
02.06 07:02:09.1
02.06 07:23:30.2
02.06 08:05:27.9
02.06 10:52:30.1
Por. nesos■ t主
Por. ne stts■ t土
Por. nesos■ t土
Por. nesos■ ti
Por. nesos■ ti
Por. nesos■ ti

:強践L与
: Sepciuc lulian
: +025_54.33′ 60

: 03_06.24 18:44:05  CPS
: 03_06.24 18:44:06 +001

: 03 6
― ―十 一 ― ―+― ― ― 一十 一 ― ― +一 ― ― ―

::IXlこ IVi)A15:flNom
― ―十 一 ― ―十 一 ― ― ― +― ― ―十 一 ― ― ―

JILlU

l)ar

--*+
xr- |

Icrt 
I

---+
033
034
035
036

Atomic
Ml
ron■ zare
imbarcati

― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 十

Serre inel

R0   21 1107565   F
R0   23 1133831   M
R0   21 1107552   F
R0   21 1107578   F
R0   21 1107617   F
R0   23 1133899   F
R0   23 1133660   F
R0   22 1200692   F
R0   22 1200664   M
R0   23 1133868   M

30.05。 24 12:08:21  GPS Ceas Atomic
30.05.24 12:08:21 +000 Ceas Ml
30.05.24 12:08:21  GPS+03h
042                    Por. s o sttt土

― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 一 ― ― ― 一 ― ― 一
十

一 ― ― 一
キ

ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー
十

:撃き
゛
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一 ― ― ―
十

一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ―
十

DB01 382D
DADEBF8c
DB01 3859
DB01 381 8
DB01 3844
DADEBCC6
DADEBC5F
DB01 380B
DADCA6B9
DADEBCA4
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Ｋ

Ｋ

Ｋ

Ｏ

Ｏ

Ｏ
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01

02
02
01

013
047
011
015
018
074
027
088
083
060

013
025
018
016
001
006
007
008
023
029
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Semnaturi : Crescator
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Versttune Sw  :ヽ RO-04.32
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Cod concurs
Antena C■ub  : Benzing 48908685 SW-4.7
Ant.: 01:22400264 02:40500353

====>  B E N Z I

: 058286   Ser■ e ceas
HW-8.O       Autorttzare

NG一 Ml <==―

: 107459
1 800025D5

Pagttna :002


